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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older
28.11.2024 г. - 9:20 Results Prelim
SCM Open 30.04 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Otopeni (ROU) 9.12.2023 г.
SCM 15 - 17 31.26 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Burgas 24.11.2022 г.
SCM 13 - 14 33.13 Teya NIKOLOVA PSKCM Burgas 19.10.2019 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Teya NIKOLOVA 19 Cherno More 30.69 789 A
2. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 30.79 782 A
3. Kamelia STOIMENOVA 21 Sprint Sofia 32.03 694 A
4. Kalina HOADLEY 14 Sprint Sofia 33.51 606 A
5. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 33.58 603 A
6. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 34.07 577 A
7. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 34.10 575 A
8. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 34.32 564 A
9. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 34.37 562 B

10. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 34.59 551 B
11. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 34.73 545 B
12. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 34.76 543 B
13. Valentina RADEVA 18 Asteri 34.90 537 B
14. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 34.94 535 B
15. Viktoria YORDANOVA 16 Olimpia 35.23 522 B
16. Anna KIRKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 35.41 514 B
17. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 35.71 501 R
18. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 35.96 491 R
19. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 36.01 488
20. Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya 36.06 486
21. Veronika NIKOLOVA 16 Chepinets 36.11 484
22. Desislava DANOVA 20 Levent SC 36.60 465
23. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 36.76 459
24. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 36.81 457
25. Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 36.85 456
26. Savina TSATSOVA 13 Phoenix 36.96 452
27. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 37.01 450
28. Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 37.09 447
29. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 37.14 445
30. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 20 Levski 37.17 444
31. Zara BOLYAROVA 13 Smolian 37.24 442
32. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 37.25 441
33. Adelina BOZJILOVA 15 Mladost'91 37.48 433
34. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 37.58 430
35. Elica TONKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 37.65 427
36. Teodora DIMITROVA 15 Levski 37.71 425
37. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 37.80 422
38. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 37.81 422
39. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 37.86 420
40. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 38.14 411
41. Elitsa IVANOVA 14 Levski 38.22 408
42. Siyana MUHAROVA 13 Kamengrad 38.24 408
43. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 38.44 402
44. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 38.54 398
45. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 38.55 398

Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 38.55 398
47. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 38.64 395
48. Darina NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2014 38.68 394
49. Zara PATILOVA 14 Vihren 39.08 382
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

49. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 39.08 382
51. Simona PANAGONOVA 18 Cska 39.12 381

Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 39.12 381
53. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Cherno More 39.18 379
54. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 39.52 369
55. Anna HRISTOVA 13 Viking 2008 39.65 366
56. Petya PASHOVA 14 Shampion3 39.74 363
57. Viktoriya IVANOVA 14 Viking 2008 39.81 361
58. Mihaela PULEVA 16 Levent SC 39.97 357
59. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 40.01 356
60. Angela ANGELOVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 40.08 354
61. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 40.11 353
62. Mariya-Magdalena DRAGANOVA 13 Smolian 40.29 349
63. Mariya RUSEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 40.37 347
64. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 40.38 346
65. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 40.48 344
66. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 40.54 342
67. Viktoria GENOVA 13 Chepinets 40.78 336
68. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 40.87 334
69. Yoana ANGELOVA 13 Phoenix 40.92 333
70. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 41.02 330
71. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 41.20 326
72. Martina MOMINSKA 13 Tsarevets 41.57 317
73. Aleksandra TUSHEVA 13 Vihren 41.90 310
74. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 41.96 309
75. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 42.15 304
76. Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 42.49 297
77. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 42.77 291
78. Sara VEISALOVA 14 Lokomotiv 43.08 285
79. Ivon YANACHKOVA 13 Bolyari 2009 43.31 281
80. Elena ROSENOVA 22 Levski 43.69 273
81. Tsvetomira PETKOVA 14 Olympic Sandanski 44.02 267
82. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Beroe 44.18 264
83. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 44.82 253
84. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 45.89 236

DSQ Mia APOSTOLOVA 18 Levski 36.13
WrF

WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda
sick Aleksandra RUSEVA 14 Akulite
sick Melani DRACHEVA 14 Pirin
sick Dea IVANOVA 14 Pirin

13 - 14 years

1. Kalina HOADLEY 14 Sprint Sofia 33.51 606 A
2. Ralitsa ZARKOVA 14 Nsa 34.73 545 B
3. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 34.76 543 B
4. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 34.94 535 B
5. Bilyana NIKOLOVA 14 Sprint Sofia 36.81 457
6. Petya STAYKOVA 14 Nsa 36.85 456
7. Savina TSATSOVA 13 Phoenix 36.96 452
8. Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 37.09 447
9. Zara BOLYAROVA 13 Smolian 37.24 442

10. Viktoria DIMITROVA 13 Trayana 37.58 430
11. Nevena SLAVKOVA 14 Levski 37.86 420
12. Yoana KOSTOVA 13 Levent SC 38.14 411
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 4, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

13. Elitsa IVANOVA 14 Levski 38.22 408
14. Siyana MUHAROVA 13 Kamengrad 38.24 408
15. Sofia HRISTOVA 14 Levski 38.44 402
16. Zhanna DOCHKOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 38.54 398
17. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 38.55 398

Yoana STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 38.55 398
19. Dariya TERZIEVA 14 Lokomotiv 38.64 395
20. Zara PATILOVA 14 Vihren 39.08 382
21. Kristina HADZHIEVA 13 Levski 39.12 381
22. Aleksandra STATEVA 14 Cherno More 39.18 379
23. Stefani MIHAYLOVA 14 Levent SC 39.52 369
24. Anna HRISTOVA 13 Viking 2008 39.65 366
25. Petya PASHOVA 14 Shampion3 39.74 363
26. Viktoriya IVANOVA 14 Viking 2008 39.81 361
27. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 40.01 356
28. Angela ANGELOVA 13 Olympic Sandanski 40.08 354
29. Mariya-Magdalena DRAGANOVA 13 Smolian 40.29 349
30. Mariya RUSEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 40.37 347
31. Viktoria LYUBENOVA 13 Sprint Sofia 40.38 346
32. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 40.48 344
33. Raya GEORGIEVA 13 Torpedo 40.54 342
34. Viktoria GENOVA 13 Chepinets 40.78 336
35. Siyana VELIKOVA 13 Torpedo 40.87 334
36. Yoana ANGELOVA 13 Phoenix 40.92 333
37. Dobromira ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 41.20 326
38. Martina MOMINSKA 13 Tsarevets 41.57 317
39. Aleksandra TUSHEVA 13 Vihren 41.90 310
40. Dalia HRISTOVA 14 Dorostol 41.96 309
41. Yasmin ISTIKBAL 13 Dobrudzha2021 42.15 304
42. Hristova HRISTYANA 14 Dorostol 42.49 297
43. Sara VEISALOVA 14 Lokomotiv 43.08 285
44. Ivon YANACHKOVA 13 Bolyari 2009 43.31 281
45. Tsvetomira PETKOVA 14 Olympic Sandanski 44.02 267
46. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Beroe 44.18 264
47. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 44.82 253
48. Aya SUBEVA 13 Torpedo 45.89 236

sick Aleksandra RUSEVA 14 Akulite
sick Melani DRACHEVA 14 Pirin
sick Dea IVANOVA 14 Pirin

15 - 17 years

1. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA 17 St.George 33.58 603 A
2. Gabriela VELICHKOVA 15 Levski 34.07 577 A
3. Yanitsa KARLOVA 17 Sprint 34.10 575 A
4. Niya VASILEVA 16 Orenda 34.32 564 A
5. Nikoleta ILIEVA 17 Asteri 34.37 562 B
6. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 34.59 551 B
7. Viktoria YORDANOVA 16 Olimpia 35.23 522 B
8. Anna KIRKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 35.41 514 B
9. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Cherno More 35.71 501 R

10. Veronika TODOROVA 17 Metropol 35.96 491 R
11. Danaya GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 36.01 488
12. Maria ANGELOVA 16 Nereya 36.06 486
13. Veronika NIKOLOVA 16 Chepinets 36.11 484
14. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 36.76 459
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 4, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

15. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 37.01 450
16. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 16 Levski 37.14 445
17. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 37.25 441
18. Adelina BOZJILOVA 15 Mladost'91 37.48 433
19. Elica TONKOVA 15 Sprint Sofia 37.65 427
20. Teodora DIMITROVA 15 Levski 37.71 425
21. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 37.80 422
22. Maiya HRISTOVA 16 Mladost'91 37.81 422
23. Darina NIKOLOVA 15 Levski 2014 38.68 394
24. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 15 Metropol 39.08 382
25. Mihaela PULEVA 16 Levent SC 39.97 357
26. Gergana MIHAYLOVA 15 Dobrudzha2021 40.11 353
27. Denitsa DOYCHEVA 16 Etar2 41.02 330
28. Levena AVRAMOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 42.77 291

WDR Desislava MATROVA 17 Orenda


